
Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 12/3/24 at
10:38:49 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owners 1-3 Owner 4 Owner 5

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 manufacturer recall requires repair. Most
recalls can be repaired free of charge.

No Recalls
Reported

Recall
Reported

No New
Recalls

Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

20  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

5  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

118,292  Last reported odometer reading

2008 MERCEDES-BENZ
E-CLASS E 320
BLUETEC
VIN: WDBUF22X58B255120
SEDAN 4 DR
3.0L V6 F DOHC 24V
DIESEL
REAR WHEEL DRIVE

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources


Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this
section

Owners 1-3 Owner 4 Owner 5

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail |
Lemon

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical
Limits

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2007

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
11,675 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/31/2007 16 Jimmy Jackson
Automotive
Macon, GA
478-477-4858

4.8 / 5.0
162 Verified Reviews

84 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

12/31/2007 Georgia Vehicle purchase reported

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owners 1-3 Owner 4 Owner 5

Year purchased 2007 2021 2023

Type of owner Personal Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 13 yrs. 8 mo. 2 yrs. 2 mo. 1 year

Owned in the following states/provinces See Details Georgia Georgia

Estimated miles driven per year See Details 12,550/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 96,469 118,292 ---

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
http://www.jacksonautomotive.com/
http://www.jacksonautomotive.com/


Motor Vehicle Dept. Titled or registered as personal vehicle

01/11/2008 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Atlanta, GA

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

09/12/2008 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Atlanta, GA

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

10/27/2008 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Atlanta, GA

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

09/28/2009 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Atlanta, GA

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

09/22/2010 28,533 Georgia
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

10/06/2010 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Atlanta, GA

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

01/29/2011 31,877 RBM of Atlanta, Inc
Atlanta, GA
770-390-0700

4.8 / 5.0
592 Verified Reviews

6,465 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed
Tire condition and pressure checked

09/22/2011 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Atlanta, GA

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

11/10/2011 42,631 RBM of Atlanta, Inc
Atlanta, GA
770-390-0700

4.8 / 5.0
592 Verified Reviews

6,465 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed

09/17/2012 55,081 RBM of Atlanta, Inc
Atlanta, GA
770-390-0700

4.8 / 5.0
592 Verified Reviews

6,465 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed

09/18/2012 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

-

-
-

-

-

-

-

-
-

-

-

-

-

http://www.rbmofatlanta.com/
http://www.rbmofatlanta.com/
http://www.rbmofatlanta.com/


Atlanta, GA

12/31/2012 Jackson Automotive
Group
Macon, GA
478-477-4858

4.8 / 5.0
162 Verified Reviews

84 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

01/04/2013 Mercedes-Benz Certified
Pre-Owned Dealer
Macon, GA

Pre-Owned Vehicles

Offered for sale as a Mercedes-Benz
Certified Pre-Owned Vehicle

Owner 2
Purchased: 2013

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
5,418 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

01/18/2013 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

01/28/2013 59,549 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Macon, GA

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

01/20/2014 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Macon, GA

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

01/27/2015 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Macon, GA

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

11/13/2015 76,361 Jackson Automotive
Group
Macon, GA
478-477-4858

4.8 / 5.0
162 Verified Reviews

84 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Tires rotated

01/20/2016 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Macon, GA

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-

-

-
-

http://www.jacksonautomotive.com/
http://www.jacksonautomotive.com/
https://www.mbusa.com/en/cpo
http://www.mbusa.com/mercedes/cpo/overview
http://www.mbusa.com/mercedes/cpo/overview
http://www.https//jacksonautomotive.com/
http://www.https//jacksonautomotive.com/


01/17/2017 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Macon, GA

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

01/25/2017 81,163 Jackson Automotive
Group
Macon, GA
478-477-4858

4.8 / 5.0
162 Verified Reviews

84 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Brake fluid flushed/changed
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned

11/08/2017 85,455 Jackson Automotive
Group
Macon, GA
478-477-4858

4.8 / 5.0
162 Verified Reviews

84 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

11/21/2017 Jackson Automotive
Group
Macon, GA
478-477-4858

4.8 / 5.0
162 Verified Reviews

84 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Four wheel alignment performed
Fuel system checked
Engine checked
Steering/suspension checked

Owner 3
Purchased: 2017

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
3,180 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/17/2017 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Macon, GA

Vehicle purchase reported
Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien released
Vehicle color noted as Black

01/23/2018 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Macon, GA

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien released
Vehicle color noted as Black

06/22/2018 87,164 Jackson Automotive
Group
Macon, GA
478-477-4858

4.8 / 5.0
162 Verified Reviews

84 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
80,000 mile service performed
Drive belt(s) replaced
Tire(s) replaced
Cooling system serviced

-
-

-

-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-

-
-
-
-

http://www.https//jacksonautomotive.com/
http://www.https//jacksonautomotive.com/
http://www.jacksonautomotive.com/
http://www.jacksonautomotive.com/
http://www.https//jacksonautomotive.com/
http://www.https//jacksonautomotive.com/
http://www.jacksonautomotive.com/
http://www.jacksonautomotive.com/


Serpentine belt replaced
Wiper(s) replaced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Exterior light bulb(s) replaced
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked
Steering/suspension checked
Wipers/washers checked
Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed

01/28/2019 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Macon, GA

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien released
Vehicle color noted as Black

02/06/2019 88,110 Raffield Tire Master
Macon, GA
478-743-1525

4.9 / 5.0
84 Verified Reviews

29 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire pressure monitoring system reset
Tire(s) balanced
Tires rotated
Tire condition and pressure checked

04/17/2019 88,343 Jackson Automotive
Group
Macon, GA
478-477-4858

4.8 / 5.0
162 Verified Reviews

84 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked
Steering/suspension checked
Engine checked

11/05/2019 89,559 Jackson Automotive
Group
Macon, GA
478-477-4858

4.8 / 5.0
162 Verified Reviews

84 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
10,000 mile service performed
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked

11/14/2019 89,571 Jackson Automotive
Group
Macon, GA
478-477-4858

4.8 / 5.0
162 Verified Reviews

84 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Battery replaced
Engine checked

01/30/2020 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Macon, GA

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien released
Vehicle color noted as Black

06/17/2020 90,387 Raffield Tire Master
Macon, GA
478-743-1525

Vehicle serviced
Tire repaired
Tire condition and pressure checked

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-

-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

http://www.https//jacksonautomotive.com/
http://www.https//jacksonautomotive.com/
http://www.jacksonautomotive.com/
http://www.jacksonautomotive.com/
http://www.jacksonautomotive.com/
http://www.jacksonautomotive.com/


4.9 / 5.0
84 Verified Reviews

29 Customer Favorites

08/25/2020 Jackson Automotive
Group
Macon, GA
478-477-4858

4.8 / 5.0
162 Verified Reviews

84 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) mounted

09/19/2020 National Tire & Battery
Augusta, GA
706-855-2955

4.5 / 5.0
53 Verified Reviews

43 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire pressure monitoring system
checked
Tire(s) replaced
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) mounted
Battery/charging system checked

10/19/2020 92,082 Jackson Automotive
Group
Macon, GA
478-477-4858

4.8 / 5.0
162 Verified Reviews

84 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
10,000 mile service performed
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked

01/22/2021 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Macon, GA

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien released
Vehicle color noted as Black

02/16/2021 93,509 Jackson Automotive
Group
Macon, GA
478-477-4858

4.8 / 5.0
162 Verified Reviews

84 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

05/25/2021 96,469 Jackson Automotive
Group
Macon, GA
478-477-4858

4.8 / 5.0
162 Verified Reviews

84 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Light bulb(s) replaced
Drivability/performance checked

-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-

-
-

http://www.https//jacksonautomotive.com/
http://www.https//jacksonautomotive.com/
http://www.ntb.com/
http://www.https//jacksonautomotive.com/
http://www.https//jacksonautomotive.com/
http://www.https//jacksonautomotive.com/
http://www.https//jacksonautomotive.com/
http://www.https//jacksonautomotive.com/
http://www.https//jacksonautomotive.com/


Owner 4
Purchased: 2021

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
12,550 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/12/2021 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

09/27/2021 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Atlanta, GA

Title issued or updated
Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

10/04/2021 98,967 Wade Automotive Repair
Dunwoody, GA
770-309-9667

4.9 / 5.0
80 Verified Reviews

37 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

06/10/2022 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Atlanta, GA

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

01/19/2023 Mercedes-Benz USA LLC Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #22V954
Recall #2023010006
Status: Remedy Available

Click here or call 1-800-367-6372 to
locate an authorized Mercedes-Benz
dealer near you to obtain more
information about this recall

Learn more about this recall

-
-
-

-
-

-

-
-
-

Description: Mercedes-Benz AG ("MBAG"), the manufacturer of Mercedes-Benz vehicles, has
determined that on certain Model Year ("MY") 2001 � 2011 C-Class, CLK (209 platform), E-
Class (211 platform) and CLS (219 platform) vehicles, the bonding between the glass
sunroof panel and the sliding roof frame might not meet specifications. In this case, the
adhesion of the bond might deteriorate gradually over time. Therefore, the specified
durability requirements of the bond would not be guaranteed. As a consequence, a
separation of the glass panel from the vehicle cannot be ruled out. This could increase the
risk of a potential accident and/or injury for other road users. As a precautionary measure an
authorized Mercedes-Benz dealer, will check the glass panel bonding on the affected
vehicles and replace the sliding roof, if necessary
In this case, the adhesion of the bond might deteriorate gradually over time. Therefore, the
specified durability requirements of the bond would not be guaranteed. As a consequence, a
separation of the glass panel from the vehicle cannot be ruled out. This could increase the
risk of a potential accident and/or injury for other road users.
Remedy: As a precautionary measure an authorized Mercedes-Benz dealer, will check the
glass panel bonding on the affected vehicles and replace the sliding roof, if necessary

http://www.mbusa.com/mercedes/dealers/state


04/19/2023 118,292 Sexton's Automotive
Dalton, GA
706-226-0591

4.9 / 5.0
36 Verified Reviews

5 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

06/07/2023 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Atlanta, GA

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

11/17/2023 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

11/20/2023 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Atlanta, GA

Title issued or updated
Correction to record
Vehicle color noted as Black

Owner 5
Purchased: 2023

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

11/29/2023 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

12/04/2023 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Alpharetta, GA

Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a

-

-

-
-

-
-

http://www.sextonsexxon.com/
http://www.carfax.com/help


registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
12/3/24 10:38:49 AM (CST)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about



